


fabricants

ANAPOZOENHZ
AZTPAPAAOZ
HNIOXOZ
MOZXOZ
ZANOOZ

AGH(NIRN)
ASHN(ISN)

APIZTOIB(NHZ)

APIZTOTENHZ
MAPR(N)
MOZXO0Z

AGHNISN
OPAZQN
MOPMIZ
AAMOZOENHZ

AZKAHIIIOASPOZ

GEYKAHZ
MENHZ

AGANOKPITOZ
APAKSN

KAEYIIOAIZ

device

doiphln
boukranion
caduceus
anchor p.re

half ship

monogram

pollet
boukranion

boukranion
oar

trident

caduceus

duoviri

eponyms

- MENIITIOZ

MHTPOARPO3

(ep.) (MH)TPOAQPO3

(ep.)

MHTPO(ARPOZ)

MHTPOARPOZ
MHTPO(ARPOZ)
MHTPOAR( POZ)
NIKAZI(
NIKAZIBOYAOZ

NIKAZIMAXOZ
NIKOMAXOZ
NIKOMA(XOZ)
NIKOMAXOZ

HENOKAHZ

130
328
677
1034
1128
2087
2088
78
1908
aa7
1727
953
1086
1439
80
8156
1018
1660
326
779
1006
1440
38
626
2148
92038
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fabricants device
monogram
monogram

(BrIroNoz) cluster

(BPMOBANTOZ) herm

OBYSIA(HZ)

OPAZGN

n
MAPR(N)
AZTPATAAOZ boukranion
" boukranion

EYBOYAO2Z trident r.

OLYARPIAAZ

NIKAZIBOYAO2Z

TITOAEMAIOZ device

(not ident.) prow

APAKEN

ATIQAAQAOQTOZ

APIZTOIENHZ

APXATOPA2 herm

AAMOKPATHZ boukranion

AIONYZIOZ bar

MOPMIZ boukranion

(not ident.) caduceus

GEYAAMOZ

~duoviri eponyms
NANTAARGH
"
AIIQAAQARPOZ (1IBIZBINOZ)
AIOINHTOZ : ‘
KAPNEAAAZ (MEIZINOZ)
EYBOYAQZ
1oAI{
i ]
n
H0ATOY(
MOAIOYX0Z
n
MOAIOYXHZ
IIOAITAZ
n
IAZSN (I10AITAZ)
KAAAIITIOZ
KAAAIII(T1)O2 "
IAZGN
(AAM. NOoAE [TH E,\
MOAITHZ
"
]
( SIAOMIOALZ "
AIONYZ102)
]
n
SIANIOAIZ (ri0AITHZ)
AIONYZIOZ
&P JIOAYKPATHZ
(ep. ) [IOAYXAP(HZ)

2163

(s«;z)
o090
147

1980
298

360
(1669)

462
1021
1671

1445

721
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fabricants

device
TAZISN trident
KAEYIIOAIZ double axe
ZKIPTOZ boukrenion

manogram
HPAKAI(
eRY(
NYZI02

"
SIATCN
(1210
AZ 1TAAAZ anchor p.up
ADPOAIZIOZ star
[IY®ONIKOZ boukranion
NYZ102)
AI0AQTOZ
BIIISANHZ bee
KABITIGN anchor p.up
MOZXE( i) anchor p.l.
ACAGINOZ (prow)
(ArA®INOZ) prow
APXAI'OPAZ insect
(APXAFOPAZ) insect
AAMOKPATHZ forepart
of lion

duoviri Sponyms I no.
[IOAYXAPHZ 829

" 905

L 1183

[IPOMAOTI(RN) 1449

[IPOMA(OISN) 681

PO(MAGIGN) 1986

npoMa(eran) 1102
npo(ua(era)] 1868

TIPOMAOIGN 2060

IITOARMAI(0Z) 2098

NITOAEMAIOZ Soa
AAMITTOABMAIOZ 834
IITOABMAIOZ 1164

1yeo( 1103

IIYOONIKOZ 393

» 570

" 886

" 1029

®P .POAOKAHZ 2094
(IITIOZTPATOZ ZTPATOKAHZ 28
KAEYIIOAIZ) (1628)
IILIOZTPATOZ  (ZTPATOKAHZ) (28)
KABYIIOAIZ 1628
ity Fown o
%gggoz ( ZTPATOKAHZ) gg:)
(RABYII0AIZ ZTPATOKAHZ 361
EYKPATHZ) (1584)
(ep.) Z2KPATHZ 2097
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fabricants device duoviri
APIZTOKPA(THZ) +trident (
EYBOYAO2 trident

OPAZSN trident

TITI0AOX0Z

MOPMIZ boukranion

(Potter of boukranion  (AAMAT(FI)OZ
S8 1703) APX JKYAOZOENHZ)

((AAMOKPATHZ)) heed and (ADMETPIOZ
forepaw of  KYAOZOENHZ)

lion_

( (AAMOKPATHZ)) ot AHMHTPIOZ
KYAQZOBNH2

AGHNAIOZ ( ABMHTPIOZ
KYAQZGENHZ)

" . 3 dots "

AINEAZ hooked obje« (KYAOZOENHZ KAI

AHMHTPIOZ)

hooked obje (KYAQZORNHZ
(horizontal) AHMHTPIOZ)

AAMOKPATHZ boukranion (AHMHTPIOZ
: KYAOZORNHZ)

AAMOKPATHE boukranion ( ARMRWITP0g
KYAofeoEN: €)

( AAMOKPATHZ) boukranion AHMHTPIOZ

KYAQZOENHZ

BII®ANHZ insect m(xuomsm
“HCAAMAZ)

(BrIISANHE) (inseot) o5 JTAOZBENHZ
*AMMAZ

(EY@POZYNOZ) anchor AMMATPIOZ KA
pels KYAOZOBNH2
[EPIFSNHZ (AHMHTPIOZ

KYAQ2OBNHZ )

SRy

SQKPATHS
ep. ) ZQKPATHZ
ZQKPATHZ

ZQKPA(THZ)

AAM o ZRZT PPEN

ZRIIOPEN

(Z310P2N)

ZRTIIPEN

(2ez18PaM)
ZQZI PN

(Zz1ePaN)?t

Zaz1oran

2161
1022

1283
(1549)

1546
(1568)
(1646)

1568

63
1802

e
(1558)

96
(1655)

1947
(1565)

362
(1562)

(362)
1662

571
(1543)

(571)
1548

(64)
1661

2169
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221

27
fabricants device duoviri eponyms KT nos A ABC
X SXe
(2IAIIIOZ) boukranion AHMHTPIOZ (2(Q)z10Pa) (1248)
K(2Z)YAOZOENHZ 1563 1 1
monogrem | ZQZTPA( 1457 5 1 ®)
{ ? ] ceduceus L J 2189 1
ZorIeN ®P+TAYPIZKOZ 2057 1
AIONYZIOZ device or OP TAXIMIOZ 458 1 =
flaw ?
AGANOKPITOZ trident TEAEKPESN 59 TR
APIZTANAPOZ rudder . 199 1 1
OPAZGN sceptre . RS G
TIMQAGX O3 Rl 857 “
ZKIPTOZ ' 1184 1 1
BOTFYZ trident TEAEZ10PSN 857 '1
AIMHETPI(0Z)  anchor peup . 380 3 5
EYBOYAOZ TEAEZIOPQ(N) 626 1
IITIOAQX02 TEARZIOPRN 2162 1
KABYIIOAIZ double axe » 907 2 4
ZKIPTOZ bouk. (inv,) (ep.)TBARZIOPR(N) 1186 1
ZeTION (ep.)@P.TEABZI OPRN 2068 2
NIKAZIENHZ anchor per. T IMAKAE( 1078 1
boukranion TIMAZIKPATHZ 1881 1 1 ©
(kYPOz) forepart " (923) o
of 1ion 1462 1 5 ©
KYTIPOZ forepart (TIMAZIKPATHZ) 928 1 1 ©
of lion (1462) .
ANAZANAPOZ ¢lub TIMAZIKPATHZ 121 13 30
ATIOAAGNIAAZ bouk, herm » 160 3 o
APIZTOKARS anchor p.rs AAMTIMAZIKPATHE 264 1 2

410A0TOZ trident TIMAZIKPATHZ 598 2




fabricants
EITIPANHZ

MENHZ
NIKANGP
SIAETAIPOZ

NIEKAZIBOYAOZ

EYBOY(A0Z)
APIZTI(SN)
APIZTOTENHZ
@BYIENHZ
GBYAQPIAAZ
OPAZSN
IEPOKAHZ
MAPR(N)
MOPMIZ
NYZz10(2)

(AAM,2RY ©
APIZTOKABYZ)

ANAZA(N)APOZ
APIZTOKPATHZ
AZKAHIITIO0ARPO2
AIONY210Z
BYBOYAOZ

orYAS(

'S (vnm rubkin \’.‘D

device duoviri
head of
lion

" boukranion

caduceus up

trident

trident

boulke ( inve )
elub

boukranion

boukrenion

club

boukranion

ivy leaf

trident

trident

SRR

TIMAZIKPATHZ

| TIMOGEOZ
TIMOZGEN(HZ)
2P T IMOBEN
SIA(

AA(M) +BTAAM(TIEAOZ)
SIAAMITEAQZ
SIAAMI(BAOZ)

(op.) BIAAMTIEAOS
SIAAMITEAOZ
(ep.) SIAAMIIBAOZ
(ep.) 2XTAAM(IEAOZ)
(ep.) STAAMITBAOZ
SIAH(TAZ)

SIAIMIDZ

(ep.) ®IAIITIOZ

SIATINIOZ

]
L]
(e1ATITIOZ)

(ep.)91ATN(IT)O( 2)

2.22

KT noe. _A_ ABC
SX g 8%y
673 3

1008 2 &

1066 16 20 D)
2174 1

1073 p |

1074

2100 1

627

T T

219 &
230 1 N
706 a

2188 2 ) &

82 1

838 2 2 o

956 2 33
1028 4 3 P
1106 1 1 -
fees . ©

T S S |

271 G

g26 1

461 1 1

628 1 8

629 5

751 2 -

a8



fabricants

OBYIEIAHE
BEYSRI(AHZ)
@PAZYAA(0Z)
KAEYIIOAIZ
MAPR(N)
MENHZ

MOPM | 2

TIMOEENOZ

ATAGINOZ
ATAGEINOZ
ZANB0Z
TIMOEENOZ

XAPMOKPATHZ

ANTANAPOZ
HPAKA
@BYIENHZ
@EYA0ZI0Z
@EYAQPIAAZ
19N

]
NYZ10Z
AYZIAZ

S P"- v A f ‘-." 4

device

double axe
club
cluster
boukranion

rose,

tripod

dot
monogram
boukranion
herm

half ship
rosey tripod

double axe

trident

anchor,p.d.

device ?

device

duoviri

eponyms

SIAIN(1I0Z)

SIATI(II)O3

SIAIIRIOZ

(ep.)s1AIn(1I)o(2)

PIAIITIOZ

1]

SIAOKPATHZ

SIAQKPA(THZ)

SIAGMBPOTIAAZ

]

"

n

n

®IATATOZ
]

(ep.) BIATA(TOZ)
SIATA(TOZ)
PIATATOZ

AA(M)BIATA(TOZ)
OP +BIATATOZ
" "
#IATA(TOZ)
SIAQN

788
2001
792
909
957
1009
1024
2069

1473
1882
29
30
1124
1241
1278
2107
2108
135
682
707
7388
1994
870
872
1108
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2.30
fabricants device duoviri eponyms KT nos' A ABC
GX o OX o
( AAMOKPATHZ boukranion XPYZIIMIOZ (368)
oY O 1478 2
APIZTOKABYZ)
ATAGINOZ anchor p.up ¥ 31 1
APIZTOKAHZ caduceus o 266 1
BIIIGANHS bee o 574 1
KYIIPOZ forepart * 930 1 10 @,
of lion
o forepart y 881 3 3 ®)
of lion %
MENHZ " 1010 1 1
AIZXYAINOZ anchor AIOINHTOZ (not ident.) 99 1 L
AlIOAAQA( 2P0OZ)
(not ddents) Dbouk, AAMATPIOZ (not ident.) 1661 2 1 @
EYOPRN |
(not ident,) NBIKAZIBOYAOZ (not ident.) 1574 1

EPMIAZ







